
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

4/19 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/20 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/21 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/22 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/23 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/24 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/25 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/26 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/27 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/28 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/29 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/30 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/1 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/2 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/3 3,176 3,176            2.2863% 3,176 2.2863%

5/4 4,921 4,921            3.5425% 8,097 5.8287%

5/5 2,680 2,680            1.9292% 10,777 7.7580%

5/6 3,325 3,325            2.3936% 14,102 10.1515%

5/7 0 -                0.0000% 14,102 10.1515%

5/8 0 -                0.0000% 14,102 10.1515%

5/9 3,033 3,033            2.1833% 17,135 12.3349%

5/10 2,964 2,964            2.1337% 20,099 14.4686%

5/11 2,511 2,511            1.8076% 22,610 16.2761%

5/12 1,415 1,415            1.0186% 24,025 17.2947%

5/13 1,977 1,977            1.4232% 26,002 18.7179%

5/14 1,084 1,084            0.7803% 27,086 19.4983%

5/15 0 -                0.0000% 27,086 19.4983%

5/16 2,039 2,039            1.4678% 29,125 20.9661%

5/17 5,088 5,088            3.6627% 34,213 24.6287%

Totals 34,213
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